REINFORCED THERMAL INSULATING SYSTEM PRICE LIST www.betontherm.com2
1. Reinforced thermal insulating composite
    systems with wood fiber panels
• Reinforced insulating panels BETONTHERM FIBER
• Reinforced insulating panels BETONTHERM FIBER TOP
• Reinforced insulating panels BETONTHERM FIBER DRY
2. Reinforced thermal insulating composite
    systems with cork panels

o
si
te
 s
ys
te
m
s
B
et
o
nt
he
rm
Code Dimension Thickness Mass m2 kg/panel kg/pallet panels/pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHFT22801200400 1.200 x 400 mm 22 + 80 mm 40,90 19,63 431,86 22 10,56 48,18 €
BTHFT221001200400 1.200 x 400 mm 22 + 100 mm 43,70 20,97 377,46 18 8,64 51,20 €
BTHFT221601200400 1.200 x 400 mm 22 + 160 mm 52,10 25,00 300,00 12 5,76 65,72 €
BTHFT221801200400 1.200 x 400 mm 22 + 180 mm 54,90 26,35 263,50 10 4,80 68,86 €
BTHFT222001200400 1.200 x 400 mm 22 + 200 mm 57,70 27,69 270,69 10 4,80 71,28 €
Code Dimension Thickness Mass m2 kg/panel kg/pallet panels/pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHF22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 42,50 25,50 561,00 22 13,20 44,16 €
BTHF221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 45,70 27,42 493,56 18 10,80 47,79 €
BTHF221201200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 120 mm 48,90 29,34 410,76 14 8,40 51,42 €
BTHF221401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 140 mm 52,10 31,26 375,12 12 7,20 55,05 €
BTHF221601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 160 mm 55,30 33,18 398,16 12 7,20 58,68 €
BetonTherm Fiber top
Reinforced thermal composite
system with wood fiber and ce-
ment bonded particle boards

Cement bonded particle board density 1350 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,26| Specific heat c 1.880 J/kg K
BetonTherm Fiber
Reinforced thermal composite
system with wood fiber and
cement bonded particle boards
BetonTherm fiber is:
• cemento bonded particle board is resitant to fire in class A2;
• high mechanical resistance (Vandal resistant), burglar resistant;
• breaks down a wide range of acoustic frequencies, even very high;
• it allows you to fix the panels without paste;
• thermal insulating system with medium-low mass per m2.
Wood fiber panel density 160 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,039 | Specific heat c 2.100 J/kg K
Cement bonded particle board density 1350 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,26| Specific heat c 1.880 J/kg K
4 stepped edges
Code Dimension Thickness Mass m2 kg/panel kg/pallet panels/pallet m3/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHFD22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 38,50 23,10 508,20 22 13,20 45,87 €
BTHFD221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 40,70 24,42 439,56 18 10,80 48,40 €
BTHFD221601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 160 mm 47,30 28,38 340,56 12 7,20 62,59 €
4 stepped edges
BetonTherm Fiber dry
Reinforced thermal composite
system with wood fiber and ce-

R
einfo
rced
 therm
al co
m
p
o
site system
s B
eto
ntherm
Thermal insulation system / Betontherm system
Reinforced thermal insulating composite system Betontherm
Code Dimension Thickness Mass m2 kg/panel kg/pallet panels/pallet m3/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHSTY22401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 40 mm 30,70 18,42 626,28 34 20,40 36,65 €
BTHSTY22601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 60 mm 31,20 18,72 486,72 26 15,60 43,25 €
BTHSTY22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 31,70 19,02 418,44 22 13,20 49,85 €
BTHSTY221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 32,20 19,32 347,76 18 10,80 55,90 €
Code Dimension Thickness Mass m2 kg/panel kg/pallet panels/pallet m3/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHSTX22401200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 40 mm 30,70 18,42 626,28 34 20,40 36,65 €
BTHSTX22601200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 60 mm 31,20 18,72 486,72 26 15,60 43,25 €
BTHSTX22801200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 31,70 19,02 418,44 22 13,20 49,85 €
BTHSTX221001200500 1.200 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 32,20 19,32 347,76 18 10,80 55,90 €
Code Dimension Thickness Mass m2 kg/panel kg/pallet panels/pallet m3/Pallet Price €/m2
BTHC22401000500 1.000 x 500 mm 22 + 40 mm 36,10 18,05 736,44 34 20,40 43,20 €
BTHC22601000500 1.000 x 500 mm 22 + 60 mm 39,30 19,65 613,08 26 15,60 49,75 €
BTHC22801000500 1.000 x 500 mm 22 + 80 mm 42,50 21,25 561,00 22 13,20 56,25 €
BTHC221001000500 1.000 x 500 mm 22 + 100 mm 45,70 22,85 493,56 18 10,80 62,50 €
BetonTherm Cork
Reinforced thermal composite
system with cork and cement
bonded particle boards

Beton Strip
Glass fiber adhesive tape
used as joint cover in proximi-
ty of the juntions of panels
Its use avoids the appearance of surface cracks in the joints of the panels.
Thermal insulation composite system internal and external.
Suitable for all BetonTherm products.
Quantità minima 10 rotoli
Code Width Lenght Packaging Price €/ml
BSTART3 3 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 3,36 €
BSTART4 4 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 3,61 €
BSTART5 5 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 3,85 €
BSTART6 6 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 4,27 €
BSTART7 7 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 4,90 €
BSTART8 8 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 5,35 €
BSTART10 10 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 6,20 €
BSTART12 12 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 8,70 €
BSTART14 14 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 11,35 €
BSTART16 16 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 14,10 €
BSTART18 18 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 16,15 €
BSTART20 20 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces/25m 17,50 €
Beton Starter Alu
Undeformable aluminum pro-
file with a thickness between
0.8 and 1.2 mm (with drainer)